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Parts List for DCF887B Type 1

ItemNumber PartNumber Description QtyRequired
1 N413423 HOUSINGASSEMBLY 1
2 N442102 MOTOR&SWITCHASSY. 1
3 N112877 RINGGEAR 1

4 NO075339 O-RING 1

5 N439270 MECHANISMASSY 1

6 N439271 NOSECONEASSY. 1

7 642883-00 WASHER-URETHANE 1
8 N439275 ANVILASSY.1

9 N424434 LIGHTRINGASSEMBLY 1
11 N399342 FWD/REVBUTTON 1

12 N437890 SPRING 1

13 N089668 STEELBALL 1

14 NO019351 COMPRESSIONSPRING 1
15 N415593 SLEEVE 1

16 N016823 PLAINWASHER 1

17 N053863 HOGRING 1

18 682211-00 SCREWPLASTITE 8

19 N268241 BELTHOOKKIT 1

20 N042665 MACHINESCREW 1

24 N424032 HOGRING 1

25 N046201 SPEEDSELECTOR 1

26 NO087259 DETENTSPRING 1

29 N439105 WARNINGLABEL 1

30 N425046 RATINGLABEL 1

31 N439112 LABEL 1

800 NO017298 GREASE 1

800 286436-00 GREASE,500GRAMS 1



ItemNumber
836
861
866
866
871

PartNumber
233945-00
N197072
DCB204
DCB203
DCB101

Parts List for DCF887B Type 1

Description
SERVICETOOL
KITBOX
BATTERYPACK
BATTERYPACK
CHARGER

QtyRequired
1
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